
Date Event

August 2014

Friday August 15, 2014 Program Review in Compliance Assist Due for 2013-2014

September 2014

Tuesday September 9, 2014 USPC Meeting

Friday September 12, 2014 UAIC Meeting

Friday September 12, 2014 UAIC Annual Assessment Report (2013-2014) Due

Tuesday September 30, 2014 Step 5 (2013-2014) Due

TBD New User Workshop in Compliance Assist

October 2014

Friday October 10, 2014 UAIC Meeting

Tuesday October 14, 2014 USPC Meeting

Monday October 27, 2014 MyClass Evaluations Fall 2014 open for Dean and Chair Review

TBD Planning for Improvement Workshops

November 2014

Tuesday November 11, 2014 USPC Meeting

Friday November 14, 2014 UAIC Meeting

Monday November 17, 2014 My Class Evaluations begin for Fall 2014

December 2014

Thursday December 4, 2014 My Class Evaluations end for Fall 2014

Tuesday December 9, 2014 USPC Meeting

Friday December 12, 2014 UAIC Meeting

January 2015

Friday January 9, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Tuesday January 13, 2015 USPC Meeting

February 2015

Tuesday February 10, 2015 USPC Meeting Compliance Assist Dates

Friday February 13, 2015 UAIC Meeting Workshops

TBD New User Workshop in Compliance Assist Evaluations

March 2015 USPC

Tuesday March 10, 2015 USPC Meeting UAIC

Friday March 13, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Monday March 23, 2015 MyClass Evaluations Spring 2015 open for Dean and Chair Review

Monday March 30, 2015 Evaluation of Chairs Begins

TBD Assessment Workshop

April 2015

Friday April 3, 2015 Evaluation of Chairs Ends

Monday April 6, 2015 Evaluation of Deans Begins

Friday April 10, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Friday April 10, 2015 Evaluation of Deans Ends

Monday April 13, 2015 MyClass Evaluations begin for Spring 2015

Tuesday April 14, 2015 USPC Meeting

Thursday April 30, 2015 MyClass Evaluations end for Spring 2015

May 2015

Friday May 8, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Tuesday May 12, 2015  USPC Meeting

June 2015

Tuesday June 9, 2015 USPC Meeting

Thursday June 11, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Tuesday June 30, 2015 Step 4 (2014-2015) Due

Tuesday June 30, 2015 Step 6 (2013-2014) Due

TBD Program Review Workshop

July 2015

Thursday July 9, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Tuesday July 14, 2015 USPC Meeting

TBD Program Review Workshop

August 2015

Tuesday August 11, 2015 USPC Meeting

Friday August 14, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Friday August 14, 2015 Program Review in Compliance Assist for 2014-2015 Due

September 2015

Tuesday September 8, 2015 USPC Meeting

Friday September 11, 2015 UAIC Meeting

Friday September 11, 2015 UAIC Annual Assessment Report (2014-2015) Due

Wednesday September 30, 2015 Step 5 (2014-2015) Due

TBD New User Workshop 
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